503536563 10/23/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3583190

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ZHIRONG CHEN	09/24/2015
WING CHUN CHAN	09/24/2015
WAI KWONG LEE	09/24/2015
CHOI WING SIU	09/24/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SOLOMON SYSTECH LIMITED
Street Address:	6/F., NO.3 SCIENCE PARK EAST AVENUE, HONG KONG SCIENCE PARK, SHATIN, N.T.
City:	HONG KONG
State/Country:	HONG KONG

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number		
Application Number:	14887319		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: charles_ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: B.Y.I.P., LTD

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484 OF GENERAL POST OFFICE

Address Line 4: HONG KONG, HONG KONG

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SOLO-1503-USPT
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES HO
SIGNATURE:	/charles ho/
DATE SIGNED:	10/23/2015

Total Attachments: 4

source=Executed_Assignment _SOLO_1503_USPT#page1.tif source=Executed_Assignment _SOLO_1503_USPT#page2.tif source=Executed_Assignment _SOLO_1503_USPT#page3.tif source=Executed_Assignment _SOLO_1503_USPT#page4.tif

PATENT 503536563 REEL: 036862 FRAME: 0611

ASSIGN	MENT	- Patent App	lication	Docket Number	: <u>SOLO-1503-USPT</u>
Whereas, the As	signor, cor	rprising the following	ng named ir	ventors:	
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Zhirong	Chen			
made an inventi	on entitled:	CIRCUIT FOR C	OMMON EI	ECTRODE VOLTAG	GE GENERATION
for which an app (Select one of the	lication for following):	Letters Patent of th	ne United St	ates;	
was filed in	n the U.S. F	ntly herewith Patent and Tradem ation Serial No.:		n,	
		Solomon Systec	h Limited		
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Add	ress and	6/F., No. 3 Scien	ce Park Eas	st Avenue, Hong Ko	ng Science Park, Shatin, N.T.
Country)		Hong Kong			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
is desirous of ac obtained therefo		entire right, title an	d interest in	and to said invention	and the Letters Palent to be
One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, / successors and for Letters Pater rights to claim processors.)	l0), and for Assignor, ir assigns, th at for said ir iority base	other good and va- tending to be legal e full and exclusive evention, including d thereon, and all L	luable consi ly bound, he right, title a all divisions etters Pater	deration, the receipt ereby sells, assigns a and interest in and to , continuations, and c	ind transfers to Assignee, its said invention, all applications continuations-in-part thereof, all , to be obtained therefor,
		irrants that no assi would conflict with			ımbrance has been or will be
a legal represen possession, rela thereto, to execu	tative there ting to the ute all instru	of, to supply all info making and practic iments proper to pa	ormation an e of said inv atent the inv	d evidence of which t rention, to testify in a rention in the United (e or its successors or assigns or the Assignor has knowledge or ny legal proceeding relating States of America and foreign o carry out the intent of this
In witne	ss whereof	this Assignment is	executed c	n the day indicated b	pelow.
	Typed o	r Printed Name		Signature	Date
SIGNATURE	Zhii	ong Chen	X	\$43 D.	× 2015/9/24
1 3.		. 22	X	xx.4-	XxxClalou

(SOLO-1503-USPT/00396745v1)

ASSIGN	MENT	- Patent App	lication	Docket Number	: <u>SOLO-1503-USPT</u>		
Whereas, the As	signor, cor	nprising the followi	ng named inven	tors:			
ASSIGNOR(s)/ NVENTOR(s) Wing Chun Chan							
made an invention	on entitled:	CIRCUIT FOR C	OMMON ELEC	TRODE VOLTAG	SE GENERATION		
for which an app (Select one of the		Letters Patent of the	ne United States	S 5.			
was filed in	n the U.S. F	ntly herewith Patent and Tradem ation Serial No.:					
		Solomon Systec	h Limited				
ASSIGNEE	rong and	6/F., No. 3 Scien	ce Park East A	venue, Hong Ko	ng Science Park, Shatin, N.T.		
(Full Name, Add Country)	iess allu	Hong Kong					
is desirous of ac		entire right, title ar	nd interest in and	d to said invention	and the Letters Patent to be		
One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, A successors and for Letters Pater rights to claim per	i0), and for Assignor, ir assigns, th at for said in fority base	other good and va itending to be lega e full and exclusive ivention, including	luable considers illy bound, hereb e right, tille and i all divisions, con etters Patent, in	ation, the receipt of sells, assigns a interest in and to intinuations, and concluding reissues.	nd transfers to Assignee, its said invention, all applications ontinuations-in-part thereof, all to be obtained therefor,		
		arrants that no assi would conflict with			imbrance has been or will be		
Assignor agrees it shall be legally bound, upon request of the Assignee or its successors or assigns or a legal representative thereof, to supply all information and evidence of which the Assignor has knowledge or possession, relating to the making and practice of said invention, to testify in any legal proceeding relating thereto, to execute all instruments proper to patent the invention in the United States of America and foreign countries in the name of the Assignee, and to execute all instruments proper to carry out the intent of this instrument.							
In witness whereof, this Assignment is executed on the day indicated below.							
	Typed o	r Printed Name	Si	gnature	Date		
SIGNATURE	Wing	Chun Chan	<u>* ///</u>	6/2·	× 2018/9/14		
:	Lin	Feng	×	4	×2015/9/24		
	* Witness	to Assignar	* Witness to	Assignor			

{\$OLO-1503-USPT/00396747v1}

ASSIGN	MENT	- Patent Appli	cation	Docket Number; SOLO	-1503-USPT
Whereas, the Assignor, comprising the following named inventors:					
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s) Wai Kwong Lee					
made an inventio	n entitled:	CIRCUIT FOR CO	MMON ELEC	TRODE VOLTAGE GEN	ERATION
for which an appl (Select one of the t		Letters Patent of the	United States	···	
was filed in	the U.S. F	ntly herewith Patent and Trademai ation Serial No.:		······································	
		Solomon Systech	Limited		
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Addr	ess and	6/F., No. 3 Science	e Park East A	venue, Hong Kong Scie	nce Park, Shatin, N.T.
Country)		Hong Kong			
is desirous of according of according the contract of the cont		entire right, title and	interest in and	to said invention and the	Letters Patent to be
Now, therefore, in consideration of the payment by Assignee to Assignor of a sum corresponding to One Dollar (\$1.00), and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor, intending to be legally bound, hereby sells, assigns and transfers to Assignee, its successors and assigns, the full and exclusive right, title and interest in and to said invention, all applications for Letters Patent for said invention, including all divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part thereof, all rights to claim priority based thereon, and all Letters Patent, including reissues, to be obtained therefor, including any and all foreign patent rights in this invention corresponding thereto.					
		arrants that no assign would conflict with t		greement or encumbrance it.	∍ has been or will be
Assignor agrees it shall be legally bound, upon request of the Assignee or its successors or assigns or a legal representative thereof, to supply all information and evidence of which the Assignor has knowledge or possession, relating to the making and practice of said invention, to testify in any legal proceeding relating thereto, to execute all instruments proper to patent the invention in the United States of America and foreign countries in the name of the Assignee, and to execute all instruments proper to carry out the intent of this instrument.					
In witness whereof, this Assignment is executed on the day indicated below.					
r	Typed o	r Printed Name	Sig	gnature	Date
SIGNATURE	Wai	Kwong Lee	×		*2015/8/24
	ĴGSS(¿ *Witness	A LEWSG; to Assignor	X * Witness to	Kn. Le. Assignor	×

 $\{SOLO(1503)USPT/00396749v1\}$

				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
ASSIGN	IMENT -	Patent App	olication	Docket Number:	SOLO-1503-USPT	
Whereas, the As	signor, com	orising the follow	ng named inve	ntors:		
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Choi Win	g Siu				
made an inventi	on entitled:	CIRCUIT FOR C	OMMON ELE	CTRODE VOLTAG	E GENERATION	
for which an app (Select one of the		etters Patent of t	he United State	s:		
was filed in		ly herewith stent and Tradem tion Serial No.: _		t-		
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Add Country)	(Full Name, Address and 6/F., No. 3 Science Park East Avenue, Hong Kong Science Park, Shatin, N.1.					
is desirous of ac obtained therefo		intire right, title ar	nd interest in ar	id to said invention	and the Letters Patent to be	
One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, / successors and for Letters Pater rights to claim programme in the control of t	00), and for o Assignor, into assigns, the at for said invitority based	ther good and va ending to be lega full and exclusive rention, including thereon, and all I	liuable consider lly bound, here a right, title and all divisions, co Letters Patent,	ation, the receipt on by selfs, assigns are interest in and to so ontinuations, and co	nd transfers to Assignee, its aid invention, all applications ontinuations-in-part thereof, all to be obtained therefor,	
		rants that no ass vould conflict with			mbrance has been or will be	
a legal represen possession, rela thereto, to execu	tative thereo iting to the m ute all instrur	f, to supply all inf taking and praction nents proper to p	ormation and e se of said inven atent the inven	vidence of which th tion, to testify in an tion in the United S	or its successors or assigns or ne Assignor has knowledge or y legal proceeding relating tates of America and foreign carry out the intent of this	
In witnes	ss whereof, t	his Assignment i	s executed on t	he day indicated be	elow.	
· :						
ı	Typed or	Printed Name		ignature	Date	
SIGNATURE	Choi	Wing Siu	X. >	4-3	X 24/9/2015	
	JESSI (A * Witness to	LEWK Assignor	X * Witness i	⊻గ్రీ ఆ o Assignor	X >44p,241	

{\$OLO-1503-USP1/00396750v1}